S.N.

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

MAKINA MUHENDISLIGi ANABILiM DALI MEZUNLARI

OGRENCININ
ADI SOYADI
UNAL AKDAG
HASIM CAGATAY
AFSIN GUNGOR
YUSUF CUNEDIOGLU
FERIDUN KARAKOG
GOKHAN SEYFETTIN YENICIiL
ALi RIZA DAL
SUAYIP KOCYIiGIT
HAMIi GOKTURK
SELCUK SINCAR
NALAN YiGITER
CUMA ZAFER DILCi
FiLiZ KAHRAMAN
MURAT AKCA

MUSTAFA UBEYLI

NECMi DUSUNCELI

NURI AYDIN

ALi IHSAN YUCEL
MURAT GOKCEK

KEMAL NURVEREN

TEZ DANISMANI

YRD. DOC. DR.
NURETTIN AKCAKOYUN

PROF. DR.
KEMAL ALTINISIK

YRD. DOGC. DR.
NURETTIN AKCAKOYUN

YRD. DOC. DR.
OSMAN YiGiT
PROF. DR.
KEMAL ALTINISIK

PROF. DR.
KEMAL ALTINISIK

PROF. DR.
KEMAL ALTINISIK

YRD. DOC. DR.
MENDERES KALKAT

YRD. DOC. DR.
YUKSEL KAPLAN

YRD. DOG. DR.
YUKSEL KAPLAN

YRD. DOG. DR.
MENDERES KALKAT

YRD. DOC. DR.
MENDERES KALKAT

YRD. DOC. DR.
MENDERES KALKAT

PROF. DR.
KEMAL ALTINISIK

DOC. DR.
HUSEYIN YAPICI

YRD. DOC. DR.
MENDERES KALKAT

PROF. DR.
KEMAL ALTINISIK (1)
YRD. DOG. DR.

MAHMUT DURSUN MAT(2)

PROF. DR.
KEMAL ALTINISIK

PROF. DR.
HUSEYIN YAPICI

YRD. DOC. DR.
MUSTAFA BAYRAK

MEZUNIYET
YiLl

1997

1997

1997

1997

1998

1998

1998

1999

1999

1999

1999

1999

1999

1999

1999

2000

2001

2001

2001

2001
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22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

FUAT KAYA
CEMALETTIN AYGUN

AHMET KAYA

FARUK SEN

GOKHAN AYDEMIR

MURAT CEYLAN
KUBILAY DEMIR
MEHMET BAHADIR
FATIH MEHMET ERKOG
ERCUMENT KOC
YUSUF KILIC
OGUZHAN YILDIZ
ADEM GIiCEK
UMIT YURDAGUL
ERSIN FENER
ABIDIN KOYUNCU
RECEP ZENGIN
RUHANI GUNES
BANU HEKIMOGLU
MURAT DILMEG

NUR PEHLIVANOGLU

YRD. DOG. DR.
YUKSEL KAPLAN

YRD. DOC. DR.
MAHMUT DURSUN MAT

PROF. DR.
HUSEYIiN YAPICI

YRD. DOC. DR.
KEMAL ALDAS (1)
DOC. DR.

M. KEMAL APALAK

DOC. DR.
MAHMUT DURSUN MAT (1)
YRD. DOG. DR.
YUKSEL KAPLAN (2)

YRD. DOG. DR.
HALUK KUCUK

YRD. DOG. DR.
HALUK KUCUK

YRD. DOC. DR.
MENDERES KALKAT

YRD. DOC. DR.
MENDERES KALKAT

YRD. DOC. DR.
MENDERES KALKAT

YRD. DOG. DR.
H. MEHMET SAHIN

YRD. DOC. DR.
YUKSEL KAPLAN

YRD. DOC. DR.
KEMAL ALDAS

YRD. DOC. DR.
MUSTAFA BAYRAK

YRD. DOC. DR.
MAHMUT DURSUN MAT

YRD. DOC. DR.
MENDERES KALKAT

YRD. DOG. DR.
HALUK KUCUK

YRD. DOG. DR.
YUKSEL KAPLAN

DOC. DR.
MAHMUT DURSUN MAT

DOC. DR.
OSMAN YiGiT
YRD. DOC. DR.
KEMAL ALDAS

2001

2001

2001

2001

2002

2002

2002

2002

2002

2002

2002

2002

2002

2003

2003

2003

2004

2004

2004

2004

2004
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43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

MURAT OZBEK
ISMAIL ATA
MEHMET DEMIREZEN
EMRE BOREKCI
MUSTAFA TOLGA BALTA
ALi RIZA AKTAS
MEHMET ERKAN
OGUZHAN ORER
BURAK CANAKGI
MURAT AY
MURAT ENGIN
AHU FAHRIYE ACAR
UMUT ALTINER
MUSERREF CENK(YILDIRIM)
BURCU KURTCEPHE
BULENT UZUN
OKHAN DURUKAN
SELCUK KALEM
ANDAG POLAT
OSMAN KAGAR
SELCUK INANC

RECEP HALICIOGLU

HASAN DEMIRTAS

YRD. DOC. DR.
MEHMET DEMIRALP

YRD. DOC. DR.
MENDERES KALKAT

YRD. DOC. DR.
MUSTAFA BAYRAK

YRD. DOC. DR.
MENDERES KALKAT

YRD. DOC. DR.
DOGAN DEMIRAL

YRD. DOC. DR.
KEMAL ALDAS

YRD. DOC. DR.
MUSTAFA BAYRAK

YRD. DOC. DR.
MENDERES KALKAT

DOC. DR.
ADNAN MIiDiLLi

DOC. DR.
ADNAN MIiDiLLi

YRD. DOC. DR.
DOGAN DEMIRALP

DOC. DR.
MUSTAFA BAYRAK

DOC. DR.

MAHMUT DURSUN MAT

YRD. DOG. DR.
YUKSEL KAPLAN

DOC. DR.

MAHMUT DURSUN MAT

YRD. DOG. DR.
FAHRETTIN OzTURK

DOC. DR.
KADIR YILDIZ

YRD. DOC. DR.
MENDERES KALKAT

YRD. DOG. DR.
AFSIN GUNGOR

DOC. DR.
ADNAN MIiDiLLi

DOC. DR.
ADNAN MIDiLLi

DOC. DR.
MUSTAFA BAYRAK

YRD. DOC. DR.

2005

2005

2005

2005

2005

2005

2005

2005

2005

2005

2006

2006

2006

2006

2006

2006

2007

2008

2009

2009

2009

2009

2009
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66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

MUSTAFA HACIALIOGULLARI

SERKAN TOROS
AYTEKIN OZTORUL
SELAHATTIN GELIK

AHMET BAKAL

SULEYMAN KILIC

MERT OZSABAN

FATIH GOKMEN
MEHMET OZMERT

GOKHAN AYTAG SANDIKGI
SERDAR KAVELOGLU
HALUK UMIT BORAY

BERTAN BEYLERGIL
EMRE ESENER
ERHAN FIRAT

UGUR SARIKAYA
SELAHATTIN BOLAT
REMZi ECMEL ECE

FATIH BECERIKLI

MUSTAFA HASAN YEGIN
MEHMET ISIK SAYGI

YUSUF CINAR

MAHMUT ALKAN

YRD. DOC. DR.
YAHYA E. AKANSU

YRD. DOC. DR.
FAHRETTIN OzZTURK

PROF. DR.
MAHMUT DURSUN MAT

PROF. DR.
MAHMUT DURSUN MAT

PROF. DR.
MAHMUT DURSUN MAT

YRD. DOG. DR.
FAHRETTIN OzTURK

DOC. DR.
ADNAN MIiDiLLi

YRD. DOC. DR.
MENDERES KALKAT

YRD. DOC. DR.
YAHYA E. AKANSU

YRD. DOC. DR.
MENDERES KALKAT

YRD. DOC. DR.
MAHMUT ALKAN

YRD. DOG. DR.
MENDERES KALKAT

YRD. DOC. DR.
YUSUF CUNEDIOGLU

YRD. DOC. DR.
FAHRETTIN OzTURK

YRD. DOG. DR.
YAHYA E. AKANSU

YRD. DOG. DR.
AFSIN GUNGOR
YRD. DOGC. DR.

YAHYA E. AKANSU

DOC. DR.
FAHRETTIN OzTURK

PROF. DR.
MAHMUT DURSUN MAT

PROF. DR.
MUSTAFA BAYRAK

YRD. DOG DR.
YAHYA ERKAN AKANSU

DOC. DR.
YUKSEL KAPLAN

2009

2009

2009

2009

2009

2009

2009

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2011

2011

2011

2011

2011
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88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

ABDULLAH MAT
ERASLAN YILMAZ

EMRAH UYSAL

MUSTAFA AVSAR

HAKAN UCAR
MAHMUT CANER ACAR

UGUR YILDIRIM

AYTAC SANLISOY

OMER GENG
FATIH POLAT
SAFA KOG
ADEM ARIF GULER
TUGRUL YAVUZ ERTUGRUL
MURAT CANAVAR
NEBI YELEGEN
MEHMET ALi KALLIOGLU
HURREM AKBIYIK
HATICE KORKMAZ
MUSTAFA GOREN
YELDA GiFLiK

KAYHAN ALTINEL

DOC. DR.
YUKSEL KAPLAN

PROF. DR.
MUSTAFA BAYRAK

DOC. DR.
FAHRETTIN OZTURK

DOC. DR.
AYTEKiIN BOLAT

DOG. DR.
MURAT GOKCEK

PROF. DR.
MAHMUT DURSUN MAT

YRD. DOG. DR.
AFSIN GUNGOR

DOC. DR.
YAHYA E. AKANSU (1)
YRD. DOG. DR.
FUAT KARAKAYA (2)

PROF. DR.
MAHMUT DURSUN MAT

DOC. DR.
YUKSEL KAPLAN

PROF. DR.
MAHMUT DURSUN MAT

DOC. DR.
YAHYA E. AKANSU

PROF. DR.
MAHMUT DURSUN MAT

DOC. DR.
YUKSEL KAPLAN

YRD. DOG. DR.
OMER FARUK SELAMET

YRD. DOC. DR.
FATIH AY

DOC. DR.
YAHYA E. AKANSU

YRD. DOG. DR.
BORA TIMURKUTLUK

YRD. DOG. DR.
SELAHATTIN CELIK

YRD. DOC. DR.
BORA TIMURKUTLUK

YRD. DOC. DR.
SERKAN TOROS

2011

2011

2011

2011

2012

2012

2012

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2014

2014

2014

2015

2015
2015

2015
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109 FATIH SAHIN MURAT GOKCEK
110 SANCAR GUNGOR DOG. DR. 2015

MURAT GOKCEK



